
City of Appleton

Legislation Text

100 North Appleton Street
Appleton, WI  54911-4799

www.appleton.org

Request to approve amendment and change order of $27,593 to contract #21-22 Telulah Park
Pickleball Complex Project for the addition of geogrid and breaker stone resulting in the contract to
Northeast Asphalt increasing from $586,552 to $614,145.

File #: 22-0959, Version: 1

City of Appleton Printed on 4/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

